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32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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Marka

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Skoda

Skoda

Skoda
Skoda

Skoda

Skoda

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model

!Kodowanie/Aktywacja

A3 (8P) / A3 Sportback (8P}

A3 Cabriolet (8P)

Qzm

Q3

Kodowanie/Aktywacja

Alhambra |l

Alhambra Il

Altea , Altea XL, Frestrack

Leon Il HE

Toledo Il

!Kodowanie/Aktywacja

Octavia Il Combi / Scout

Octavia |l Limousine

Superb Il

Superb Il Kombi

Yeti z przygotowaniem

Kodowanie/Aktywacja

Caddy IIl /Caddy Life Il

Caddy Il Maxi/Life

Caddy IV / Caddy Alltrack

cc

Golf Plus / Plus Cross

Golf V

Golf V Variant
Golf VI
Golf VI Variant
Jetta

Passat Alltrack
Passat B6 sedan
Passat B6 Variant
Passat B7 sedan
Passat B7 Variant

Passat CC

Sharan II

Sharan Il

Tiguan |

Touran |

Touran Il

w h-'r.'.,’_ ‘-.
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Rok Produkeji

05/2003 -01/2013

03/2008 - 05/2014

02/2015 - 11/2018

10/2011 - 01/2015

09/2010 - 06/2015

07/2015 »

06/2004 >

09,2005 - 10/2012

12/2004 - 08/2009

01/2005 - 05/2013

06,2004 - 01/2013
07/2008 - 05/2015

07/2008 - 08/2015

09/2009 »

02/2004 - 05/2015

01/2008 - 05/2015

06,2015 - 10/2020

01/2012 »

02/2005 - 02/2009

10/2003 - 09/2008

06/2007 >
10/2008 »
09/2009 >

08/2005 - 12/2010

02/2012 - 10/2014

03/2005 - 10/2010

08/2005 - 10/2010

11/2010 - 10/2014

11/2010 - 10/2014

06/2008 - 11/2011

09/2010 - 06/2015

07/2015 >

11/2007 - 03/2016

03/2003 - 07/2010

08/2010 - 08/2015

Wiazka

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.

13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin,
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.
13-pin.

13-pin,

Numer Katalogowy

21500559

215003559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559
21500559

21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559
21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559

21500559



